XTROLINER
XO/UF

Material Code

XO/UF/050/BD/SP06
XO/UF/060/BD/SP0O6
XO/UF/075/BD/SP0O6
XO/UF/080/BD/SP06
XO/UF/110/BD/SP06
XO/UF/120/BD/SP06
XO/UF/150/BD/SP06

SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
PIR INSULATION

Sales Text

XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x50
XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x60
XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x75
XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x80
XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x110
XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x120
XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x150

Ground & Suspended Floors

Profile Thickness (mm) Shts/Pack M2%/PK

Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight

50
60
75
80
110
120
150
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17.28
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11.52
11.52
8.64
8.64
5.76

Pks/PIt

0 O N N 0 0o

Other thicknesses may be available subject to minimum order quantity and extended lead times, please contact your Area Sales Manager for further details.
All prices are subject to the Company’s Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale. *Availability subject to quantity and lead time. +Full Truck Load

M2/Plt Weight

(per product piece)

138.24 5.00
115.20 6.00
92.16 8.00
80.64 8.00
60.48 10.00
51.84 12.00
46.08 14.00

*Weight (rounded up to the nearest kg)
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Unilin Insulation UK Ltd
Park Road, Holmewood, Chesterfield
Derbyshire, United Kingdom, S42 5UY

t. +44 (0) 3712221033
e. info.ui@unilin.com

unilininsulation.co.uk



