



XO/UF

Material Code	Sales Text	Profile	Thickness (mm)	Shts/Pack	M ² /PK	Pks/Plt	M²/Plt	Weight (per product piece)
XO/UF/050/BD/SP06	XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x50	Straight	50	6	17.28	8	138.24	5.00
XO/UF/060/BD/SP06	XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x60	Straight	60	5	14.40	8	115.20	6.00
XO/UF/075/BD/SP06	XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x75	Straight	75	4	11.52	8	92.16	8.00
XO/UF/080/BD/SP06	XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x80	Straight	80	4	11.52	7	80.64	8.00
XO/UF/110/BD/SP06	XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x110	Straight	110	3	8.64	7	60.48	10.00
XO/UF/120/BD/SP06	XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x120	Straight	120	3	8.64	6	51.84	12.00
XO/UF/150/BD/SP06	XtroLiner Underfloor 2400x1200x150	Straight	150	2	5.76	8	46.08	14.00

*Weight (rounded up to the nearest kg)

Other thicknesses may be available subject to minimum order quantity and extended lead times, please contact your Area Sales Manager for further details. All prices are subject to the Company's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale. *Availability subject to quantity and lead time. +Full Truck Load

